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Date
8.5.18
8.19.18
9.2.18
9.16.18
9.30.18
10.21.18
11.18.18
3.17.19
4.7.19
4.27.19

5.25-26.19

www.jtba.com

Location
Southwyck Lanes-Toledo, Ohio
Spins Bowl Akron, Ohio
Beaver-vu Bowl-Dayton, Ohio
Skyline Lanes-Gallipolis, Ohio
Colerain Bowl-Cincinnati, Ohio

AMF Hall of Fame Lanes-Canton, OH

Holiday Bowl-Struthers, OH
Palace Lanes-Columbus, Ohio
Rebman's Rec-Lorain, Ohio
Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl
Sequoia Pro Bowl (Columbus)

2018-2019 End-of-Season
SMART Scholarship Awards

u20 u20 u20 u20 u1s u1s u1s* u1s*

Boys Champ. | Boys Champ. | Girls Champ. Girls Champ. | Boys Champ. | Boys Champ. | Girls Champ. Girls Champ. | Event Total Paid Out At
Tournament | End-of-Season | Tournament | End-of-Season | Tournament | End-of-Season | Tournament | End-of-Season Total Site

$ 177.00 | § 118.00 | $ 84.00 | $ 56.00 | $ 63.00 | $ 42.00 | $ 33.00 | $ 22.00 595.00 $ 5,229.00
$ 189.00 | § 126.00 | $ 99.00 | $ 66.00 | $ 69.00 | $ 46.00 | $ 33.00 | $ 22.00 650.00 $ 5,617.50
$ 153.00 | § 102.00 | $ 69.00 | $ 46.00 | $ 66.00 | $ 44.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 40.00 580.00 $ 5,093.50
$ 123.00 | $ 82.00 | $ 51.00 | $ 34.00 | $ 36.00 | $ 24.00 | $ 48.00 | $ 32.00 430.00 $ 7,579.50
$ 150.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 54.00 | $ 36.00 | $ 4500 | $ 30.00 | $ 51.00 | $ 34.00 500.00 $ 4,470.00
$ 276.00 | $ 184.00 | $ 66.00 | $ 4400 | $ 90.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 5400 | $ 36.00 810.00 $ 6,644.00
$ 132.00 | § 88.00 | $ 63.00 | $ 42.00|$ 51.00 | $ 3400 [ $ 36.00 | $ 24.00 470.00 $ 4,211.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |8 - |8 - - 8 -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |8 - |8 - - 8 -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |8 - |8 - - 8 -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |9 - $ - - s -
$ 1,200.00 | § 800.00 [ § 486.00 | § 324.00 | § 420.00 | § 280.00 | § 315.00 [ § 210.00 | 4,035.00 $ 38,844.50

These are the accumulated scholarship funds to be awarded at the 39th JTBA Championships on May 25-26, 2019
100% of all funds will be awarded and deposited in USBC SMART account #09584.




